FSA20-VEH18.0 Heavy Trucks Vendor Directory

Awarded Vendor Address City State | Zip Code Sales Contact Office Telephone [ofifil E-mail
Telephone

Alan Jay Chevrolet Cadillac, Inc. dba Alan Jay Chevrolet Buick GMC Cadillac {441 US Hwy 27 North Sebring FL 33870 Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 |[chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Alan Jay Enterprises of Wauchula, Inc dba Alan Jay Chrysler Jeep Dodge of
Wauchula 1405 US Hwy 17 South Wauchula FL 33873 |Chris Wilson 863-402-4234 863-381-3411 |chris.wilson@alanjay.com
Bozard Ford 540 Outlet Mall Blvd St. Augustine FL 32084 |Jeff Eason 904-436-6316 904-219-1475 |jeason@bozard.com
BYD Motors LLC 1800 S Figueroa Los Angeles CA 90015 [John Gerra 213-373-9801 626-244-1997 |john.gerra@byd.com
Container Systems & Equipment, Inc. 506 Bellevue Ave. Daytona Beach FL 32114 | William Young 386-253-5555 386-451-5531 | byoung@containersys.com
Deland Truck Center, Inc. 1208 South Woodland Blvd Deland FL 32720|Howard Williams  [386-734-8740 386-801-4187 |howard@delandtruckcenter.com
Duval Ford LLC 1616 Cassat Ave Jacksonville FL 32210|Richard Tackett 904-388-2144 904-343-6266 |richard.tackett@duvalford.com
Florida Kenworth, LLC (Formally Kenworth of Central Florida) 1800 N Orange Blossom Trail Orlando FL 32804 |Jason Upperco 407-425-3170 407-669-8359 |jason.upperco@csmtruck.com
Four Star Freightliner 270 Four Star Way Midway FL 32343|Zack Howard 850-701-9843 850-508-6214 |zackh@fourstarfreightliner.com
Garber Chevrolet Buick GMC, Inc. 3408 Hwy 17 Green Cove Springs  |FL 32043 |Ryan Davis 904-264-2442 904-476-2155 |rdavis@garberautomall.com
Garber Chrysler Dodge Jeep Ram 3408 Hwy 17 Green Cove Springs  |FL 32043 |Ryan Davis 904-264-2442 904-476-2155 [rdavis@garberautomall.com
General GMC Truck Sales and Service, Inc. 360 S Military Trail West Palm Beach FL 33415|Ed Costello 561-686-8906 813-781-4421 |ecostello@generalgmc.com
Kenworth of Jacksonville 833 Picketteville Rd Jacksonville FL 32220|Ed Costello 904-739-2296 904-588-8999 |edcostello@kwijax.com
Cumberland International Trucks, LLC (formally Maudlin Int. Trucks) 2110 S Division AVE Orlando FL 32805 Chuck Calhoun 407-849-6440 407-466-1074 |ccalhoun@maudlinintl.com
Nextran Truck Centers 1986 W Beaver Street Jacksonville FL 32209|Mike Maddox 904-354-3721 904-349-8576 |mmaddox@nextranusa.com
Orlando Freightliner 2455 S Orange Blossom Trail Apopka FL 32703 |Bob Sharpnick 407-295-3846 407-509-6651 |bscharpnick@orlandofreightliner.com
Bachrodt FT, LLC dba Palmetto Ford of Miami 7245 NW 36th St Miami FL 33166 |Charlie Rodgers 305-470-1334 305-972-7133 |crodgers@palmettofordtrucks.com
Rechtien International Trucks, Inc 7227 NW 74 Ave Miami FL 33166|Raul Arellano 305-888-1081 305-793-5411 |[rarellano@rechtien.com
Rush Truck Centers of Florida, Inc. 8111 E. Adamo Dr. Tampa FL 33619|Paul Canadine 813-559-2329 813-716-5128 |canadinep@rushenterprises.com
SBL Freightliner, LLC dba Lou Bachrodt 2840 Center Point Circle Pompano Beach FL 33064 |Don Maher 954-545-1017 443-867-8227 |dmaher@loubachrodt.com
Starke Motorcars, LLC dba Duval Chevrolet 1901 North Temple Ave Starke FL 32091 |Richard Tackett 904-388-2144 904-343-6266 |[richard.tackett@duvalfleet.com
Stingray Chevrolet 2002 N. Frontage Road Plant City FL 33563 |Peter Popiel 813-473-2002 407-221-7600 |magicpeterfleet@gmail.com
Sun State International Trucks 6020 Adamo Dr Tampa FL 33619|Linda Barksdale 813-621-1331 813-838-2827 |linda.barksdale@sunstateintl.com
T P Investment Group LLC dba Kenworth of South Florida 2909 S Andrews Ave. Ft. Lauderdale FL 33316|Mike Crawford 352-427-5462 mike.crawford@kenworthsf.com
Tampa Truck Center 7528 U.S. Hwy 301 N. Tampa FL 33637|Scott Endris 813-293-0866 813-293-0866 |sendris@southporttruck.com
Ten-8 Fire Equipment, Inc. 2904 59 Ave Dr E Bradenton FL 34203 |Stacey Abraham 941-756-7779 941-448-6449 |sabraham@ten8fire.com
The Broyhill Manufacturing Company One North Market Square Dakota City NE 68731|Tammy Steemkin  [402-987-3412 402-987-3412 |accounting@brovyhill.com
The Pete Store (formerly Palm Peterbilt Truck Centers) 2441 S State rd. 7 (441) Ft. Lauderdale FL 33317|Andy Hallums 954-584-3200 954-214-7224 |ahallums@thepetestore.com
Truckmax Isuzu 29120 S. Dixie Hwy Homestead FL 33033 |Guillermo Chez 305-777-9000 305-720-4501 |MYTRUCKS101@GMAIL.COM
Truckmax, Inc. 6000 NW 77th Court Miami FL 33166 |Guillermo Chez 305-777-9000 305-720-4501 |GCHEZ@TRUCKMAX.COM
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